The NS Series dual-stage 1x2 solid-state fiber optic switch connects optical
channels by redirecting an incoming optical signal into a selected output
optical fiber. This is achieved using patent pending non-mechanical
configurations with solid-state all-crystal designs, which eliminates the
need for mechanical movement and organic materials. The dual-stage
series of NS fiber-optic switch is designed to meet the demand of high
cross-talk in addition of ultra-high reliability, fast response time, and
continuous switching operation. The device is bidirectional.

15 Presidential Way, Woburn, MA 01801     Tel: (781) 9351200 Fax: (781) 935-2040
Ordering Information
Optical Path Driving Table
Optical Path Pin 1 Pin 2
Port 1→Port 2
Port 1→ Port 3 H GND
No Power
     H: 360 ~ 420 V
    - 1   1   2
 Type Wavelength [1] Configuration Fiber Type
Fiber
Length
Connector [2]
NSSW = Low power
switch
NHSW = High power
switch
1x1=11
1060nm=1
L Band=2
1310nm=3
1410nm=4
1550nm=5
780nm=7
850nm=8
Special=0
Normally-on and Dual
stage = 12
Normal off & dual-
stage = 22
SMF-28=1
HI1060=2
HI780=3
PM 1550/400=4
PM 1550/250=5
PM980=9
PM850=8
Special=0
Bare fiber=1
900um loose
tube=3
Special=0
0.25m=1
0.5m=2
1.0 m=3
Special=0
None=1
FC/PC=2
FC/APC= 3
SC/PC=4
SC/APC=5
ST/PC=6
LC/PC=7
Duplex LC=8